  Flame-Proof Power Metal Oxide Film Resistors
1773271 Rev. J 10/2022
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to

as Cl2, H2S, NH3, SO2, or NO2
2. In direct sunlight
How To Order
ROX 1S J 100K
Common
Part
Power Rating Tolerance
Resistance
Value
Special
Request
ROX – Flame
proof power
metal oxide
film resistor
Normal size
025  -  1/4W
05 – 1/2W
1 – 1W
2 – 2W
3 – 3W
5 – 5W
7 – 7W
8 – 8W
9 – 9W
Small size
05S – 1/2W
1S – 1W
2S – 2W
3S – 3W
4S – 4W
5SS – 5W
5S – 5W
G – 2%
J – 5%
R33 -0.33Ω
1R0 - 1Ω
10R - 10Ω
100R - 100Ω
1K0 – 1KΩ
(1000Ω)
100K – 100KΩ
;ϭϬϬ,ϬϬϬΩͿ
BL * – Pre-
formed
Leads
TR -
Reeled
Downloaded from Arrow.com.